
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Nr.
93
95
10
51
12

Nome
Robson da Silva Augusto
Rodolfo Valadão de Souza
Anderson Felipe Santiago 
Jean Christos Stamatakis 
Antônio Carlos Munhoz da

Classe
B
C
C
C
C

Voltas
6
4
5
5
5

Melhor Tm
2:10.017
2:12.072
2:16.757
2:16.859
2:17.791

Na volta
5
3
3
5
4

Dif
-

+2.055
+6.740
+6.842
+7.774

2o. melhor
2:10.480
2:14.124
2:17.087
2:17.488
2:17.832

Modelo
Honda - CBR 600 RR
zx6r
Zx6
GSX-R 750 Srad
cbr600

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Interlagos
Track

7C

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

29/06/2022 16:09

Track Day
Autodromo INTERLAGOS

28/06/2022

Impresso: 29/06/2022 17:22:57
Crono VerdeRosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
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